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VP, Sales and Key Accounts
Carlo Guerrera  │  860.930.3356│  Carlo.Guerrera@pentegra.com

  Head of Strategic Accounts
Mike Maxwell  │  203.220.4211  │  Michael.Maxwell@pentegra.com

  National Director, Not for Profit Markets
Pete D'Angio  │  813. 458.9271  │  Pete.Dangio@pentegra.com

VP, National  Leader, Financial  Institutions Channel

John Schafer│  317.506.6875  │  John.Schafer@pentegra.com

mailto:rob.fiorentino@pentegra.com
mailto:carlo.guerrera@pentegra.com
mailto:john.schafer@pentegra.com
mailto:pete.dangio@pentegra.com
mailto:michael.maxwell@pentegra.com
mailto:carlo.guerrera@pentegra.com


     
 

 MAP 
WA 

VT 
MT ND NH MA 

OR 
MN NY 

ID RI 
SD 

WI 
MI 

PA 
CT 

AK 
WY NJ 

IA 
NE 

OH 
 

NV 
IL IN 

WV VA 

CA 
UT 

CO 
KS MO 

KY 
NC 

TN 
SC 

HI AZ NM 
OK AR 

MS 
AL 

GA 

TX LA 
FL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Pentegra’s Regional Directors & Enterprise Sales Consultants Territory Map 

Regional Sales Directors and Enterprise Sales Consultants  

        
        

 

 
 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To request more information, contact the Pentegra Solutions Center at 855-549-6689 solutions@pentegra.com or visit us at www.pentegra.com 

 

        
       

 

  
 

         
       

 

  
 

        
       

 

  
 

        
       

 

  
 

        
       

 

  
 

 

 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

       

    

 

 

Regional Director
Mark Hogan
513-259-9222

mark.hogan@pentegra.com

 Regional Director
John Low
203-220-4208
john.low@pentegra.com

Enterprise Sales Consultant 
John Ebright
914-607-6862
john.ebright@pentegra.com

Sales Enablement Specialist
Phyllis Kucewicz
203.567.2241
phyllis.kucewicz@pentegra.com

Sales Enablement Specialist
Melanie King
914-607-6802

melanie.king@pentegra.com

Sales Enablement Specialist
Alexandra Bero
914-607-6821
alexandra.bero@pentegra.com

Sales Coordinator
Jennifer Lanza
203-926-3003
jennifer.lanza@pentegra.com

Not-For-Profit Markets Sales Enablement

 

  
 

 

  
 

Mid-Atlantic

DC, DE, MD, NJ, NY (New 
York City & Long Island), PA, 
VA, WV
Regional Director
Brian Lynch
914-607-6837

brian.lynch@pentegra.com

Enterprise Sales Consultant
Joe Tona
914-607-6831

joe.tona@pentegra.com

    

 

  
 

 

  
 

West/Midwest

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, KS, MT, 
ND, NE, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY
Regional Director

Ken  Jackson
303-921-3109
ken.jackson@pentegra.com

Enterprise  Sales  Consultant
Andre  Ralliford
914-821-9542
andre.ralliford@pentegra.com

DE
MD

ME

Southwest

AR, LA, MS, NM, OK, TX

OPEN

Enterprise Sales Consultant
Curtis Rodriquez
914-821-9555
curtis.rodriquez@pentegra.com

Southeast

AL, FL, GA, KY, NC, SC, TN 
Regional Director
Wade Connor
704-608-4563
wade.connor@pentegra.com

Enterprise Sales Consultant
Curtis Rodriquez
914-821-9555
curtis.rodriquez@pentegra.com

   As of  2/2025

 

Central

IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, OH, WI 
Regional Director

Reed Steinmann
203-567-2226
reed.steinmann@pentegra.com

Enterprise Sales Consultant
Joe Tona
914-607-6831
joe.tona@pentegra.com

New England

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI VT
Regional Director
Zack Demers, AIF®
603-312-3592

zack.demers@pentegra.com

Enterprise Sales Consultant
Michael Rosenthal
914-367-0321
michael.rosenthal@pentegra.com

mailto:michael.rosenthal@pentegra.com

